FETir

CDF 25/50 m 20717

Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717

Edité le 19 jun 20717 & 2178 - page 7 -

Liste des Inscriptions

Salison 2071620717

500 Pistolet 50 métres Seniors 1 |

Quota CDF = 56

N I I I A A A I o O

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nom / Prénom
THOORIS Rémi

PAIROUX Gaudéric
LODIEL Anthony
KIEFER Franck
FRIDRICI Yann
DAUMAL Fabrice
FOUQUET Florian
PERIE Mathieu
HENRY Arnaud
CHAPON Kévin
LORAIN David
BLANCHOUIN Sébastien
EGRETAUD Eric
VAILLANT Antony
JACOLIN Frédéric
GIMENES Jonathan
POUVREAU Etienne
DUMOULIN Franck
WASSONG Aurélien
PIGNOUX Jéréme
RONCATO Jean-Noél
MECHINEAU Sébastien
URICHER Olivier
CHEVALLIER Allan
GARNIER Claude

BOUTMARD Julien

Association / Ligue

LA JEAN-BART TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. BOURGES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS
BRETAGNE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
AQUITAINE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. MONTGERON
ILE DE FRANCE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

E.S. THAONNAISE
LORRAINE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

BTC LANGUEDOC ROUSS.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.S. DE LARADE
BRETAGNE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

STE SAINTAISE DE TIR
POITOU-CHARENTES

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. LAMIOTTE
FRANCHE-COMTE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. MONTIGNY
LORRAINE

CJ.F. TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

94,0

86,0

94,0

87,0

86,0

87,0

90,0

95,0

88,0

90,0

90,0

90,0

86,0

86,0

92,0

86,0

88,0

82,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

89,0

96,0

93,0

96,0

92,0

93,0

91,0

85,0

88,0

88,0

88,0

83,0

84,0

83,0

87,0

88,0

85,0

91,0

Séries

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

92,0

90,0

90,0

88,0

91,0

84,0

85,0

92,0

89,0

89,0

94,0

93,0

84,0

87,0

85,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

95,0

92,0

90,0

90,0

93,0

92,0

96,0

87,0

87,0

90,0

91,0

89,0

89,0

86,0

83,0

89,0

86,0

91,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

92,0

91,0

91,0

95,0

94,0

87,0

83,0

88,0

90,0

88,0

85,0

88,0

88,0

92,0

88,0

93,0

88,0

85,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

89,0

93,0

89,0

90,0

87,0

94,0

91,0

89,0

90,0

90,0

89,0

92,0

89,0

90,0

85,0

86,0

90,0

90,0

Total
600,0

600,0

600,0

600,0

600,0

600,0

600,0

600,0

551,0

548,0

547,0

546,0

543,0

537,0

536,0

536,0

534,0

533,0

532,0

531,0

530,0

528,0

528,0

526,0

524,0

524,0



FFTir Saison 2016/2077
CDF 25/50 m 2017
Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717 Edité le 19 jun 20717 & 2178 - page 2 -
Liste des Inscriptions
500 Pistolet 50 métres Seniors 1 | Quota CDF =56 |

N I I I A A A I o O

Place
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Nom / Prénom
STOLL Victorien

PIERSON Alban
GRIVEL Christophe
GALTIER Jéréme
FERRAND Christophe
BEAUVAIR Charley
THINON Benoit
PENOT Jean-Yves
TOURNEBISE Maxence
TAILLANDIER Arnaud
LECLERCQ Jéréme
MARIN Jéréme
DUTRUEL David
VALENTIN Pierre
COTI Christian
DUVIEL Patrice
STARINSKYY Andriy
REYMOND Arnaud
DURRET Bruno
PEDRETTI Romain
LUCAS Laurent
VALERO Fabien
LEFEBVRE Hubert
HARRY Pierre
BRAINI Nicolas

NETH Fabrice

Association / Ligue

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

CT NEUF-BRISACH
ALSACE

S.T. MOYENMOUTIER
LORRAINE

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.E. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

S.T.S. MONTLUCON
AUVERGNE

C.JF TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
LYONNAIS

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. PLOMBIERES
LORRAINE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

A.CATC.
CORSE

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

T.S. GARENNOIS
ILE DE FRANCE

ST GD COMBE CHATELEU

FRANCHE-COMTE

C.T.S.B.L.V.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

AS.C.V.
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. CAUDRESIEN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

S.T. ST-SEBASTIEN
ALSACE

84,0

89,0

92,0

86,0

91,0

86,0

89,0

87,0

84,0

88,0

89,0

86,0

84,0

86,0

90,0

87,0

81,0

85,0

88,0

87,0

83,0

80,0

86,0

90,0

87,0

85,0

87,0

89,0

83,0

88,0

84,0

88,0

83,0

90,0

84,0

91,0

84,0

85,0

86,0

92,0

86,0

86,0

83,0

88,0

83,0

85,0

84,0

82,0

84,0

83,0

91,0

87,0

Séries
850 92,0
87,0 88,0
87,0 89,0
850 88,0
86,0 88,0
87,0 90,0
86,0 89,0
850 90,0
92,0 90,0
87,0 87,0
86,0 88,0
82,0 93,0
89,0 93,0
86,0 87,0
86,0 87,0
92,0 84,0
92,0 89,0
84,0 88,0
89,0 89,0
87,0 89,0
850 88,0
83,0 92,0
88,0 82,0
88,0 85,0
850 77,0
88,0 90,0

88,0

83,0

83,0

84,0

88,0

90,0

81,0

80,0

89,0

87,0

85,0

88,0

83,0

86,0

84,0

86,0

86,0

87,0

85,0

85,0

89,0

91,0

88,0

82,0

89,0

83,0

88,0

88,0

89,0

93,0

89,0

82,0

81,0

88,0

86,0

85,0

83,0

86,0

84,0

87,0

86,0

83,0

83,0

86,0

86,0

86,0

86,0

85,0

Total
524,0

524,0

523,0

522,0

522,0

522,0

521,0

521,0

521,0

521,0

520,0

520,0

520,0

520,0

519,0

519,0

518,0

518,0

517,0

516,0

515,0

514,0

514,0

514,0

514,0

514,0



ILE DE FRANCE

FEFTir Salson 20716:2077
CDF 25/50 m 20717
Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717 Edité le 19 jun 20717 & 2178 - page 3 -
L/ste aes Inscriptions
500 Pistolet 50 métres Seniors 1 | Quota CDF =56 |
Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

|:| 53 MUTSCHLER Arnaud LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 81,0 87,0 860 940 840 81,0 513,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 54 DALVAL Jean-Michel S.T. PLANCHER BAS 88,0 93,0 790 840 860 820 512,0
FRANCHE-COMTE

|:| 55 GINET Alexandre A.L. COTOISE SEC TIR 830 91,0 850 860 870 80,0 512,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 56 CONRAUX Florian E.S. THAONNAISE 87,0 830 800 840 920 850 511,0
LORRAINE Limite Quota

|:| 57 FEUILLEE Florian CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 830 850 850 920 860 80,0 511,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 58 GUICHARD Aurélien ANGERS TIR SPORTIF 800 850 820 91,0 870 850 510,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 59 TALLET Luc T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 820 820 850 910 850 850 510,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

|:| 60 CHARDONNEAUX Alexandre SOURIRE DE CLICHY 870 89,0 830 870 820 820 510,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 61 MOROSOLI Nicolas S.E.T. BITCHE 830 830 880 820 870 86,0 509,0
LORRAINE

|:| 62 WEYH Julien S.R. DELLOIS 830 91,0 820 860 900 77,0 509,0
FRANCHE-COMTE

|:| 63 GUYON Sébastien C.S. SMARVES 770 780 890 850 890 880 506,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

|:| 64 GEIGER Gilles A.T.C.R. GUEBWILLER 80,0 84,0 860 860 860 84,0 506,0
ALSACE

|:| 65 CAUBLIER Nicolas S.T. BESANCON 830 81,0 840 840 850 880 505,0
FRANCHE-COMTE

|:| 66 TRINCAT Alexis ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE 90,0 81,0 890 890 800 760 505,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 67 CHAMBARD Serge A.L. COTOISE SEC TIR 89,0 840 880 790 740 900 504,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 68 SAVARY Pierre DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE 84,0 830 87,0 750 91,0 84,0 504,0
PICARDIE

|:| 69 LEFILLEUL Julien CARABINE BIGOUDENNE 820 87,0 890 830 850 780 504,0
BRETAGNE

|:| 70 CHATELAIN Benoit AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 79,0 850 90,0 76,0 89,0 84,0 503,0
ALSACE

|:| 71 FORESTIER Guillaume A.C.S. BUZANCAIS 780 860 860 850 870 81,0 503,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 72 GAUTHIER Laurent C.T. CASTELPONTIN 800 780 910 880 870 790 503,0
AUVERGNE

|:| 73 MINKO Anton T.S. FENOUILLET 870 84,0 840 840 850 790 503,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 74 RZEGOCZAN Vincent ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 750 84,0 840 920 840 830 502,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 75 BEGIN Vincent S.T. NANCY 860 78,0 880 770 910 820 502,0
LORRAINE

|:| 76 LE GUEN Mickaél FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 82,0 830 830 890 780 860 501,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 77 CHAUNUT Francois T.S. GARENNOIS 76,0 89,0 830 830 850 850 501,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 78 DARRIBERE Régis E.G. ETAMPOISE 870 71,0 900 840 880 810 501,0



FETir

CDF 25/50 m 20717

Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717

Liste des Inscriptions

Salison 2071620717

500 Pistolet 50 métres Seniors 1 |

Quota CDF = 56

Edité le 19 jun 20717 & 2178 - page 4 -

Place
79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

N I A A A I Y O

Nom / Prénom
SCHIRAR Théo

ROCHER Pierre-Alexandre

DAVID Franckie
GABELLE Jean-Marc
DELAVIGNE Damien
EBEL Jean-Francois
ESPOLIO Eric
BELMONTE Cédric
BARRIER Jéréme
PAULAIS Julien

GEISEN Lionel

GUEVARA GARBAN Manuel Alejar

RICARD Geoffrey
PARRE Alexis
DOLTER Cyrille

BLANPIED Christophe

RASTORGUEFF Denis

WINIAR Lionel
LEYDIER Mickail
GUYOT Erwan
LUPASCO Gheorghe

PESCAYRE Benoit

BOURSEUL Jean-Sébastien

HEDOU Thomas

DENIS Corentin

PERRET Jean-Frangois

Association / Ligue

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. MONTGERON
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S.T. DURTALOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

L'AVENIR D'ONNAING
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. MONTIGNY
LORRAINE

C.T.S. AMICAL
PROVENCE

T.S. LAGRAVOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

A.S.T. NEUVILLOISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

C.J.F.TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET
PICARDIE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

A.T. B.T CERNAY
ALSACE

S.T.S.LYON
LYONNAIS

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. RONCHINOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ESPACE TIR GUICHEN
BRETAGNE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE DE FRANCE

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.S. DE LARADE
BRETAGNE

S.T. MONTEREAU
ILE DE FRANCE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

86,0

80,0

82,0

83,0

73,0

79,0

88,0

88,0

87,0

76,0

83,0

81,0

84,0

80,0

82,0

79,0

70,0

82,0

86,0

82,0

81,0

79,0

83,0

81,0

78,0

83,0

85,0

83,0

83,0

76,0

80,0

79,0

83,0

81,0

83,0

82,0

84,0

82,0

87,0

86,0

80,0

87,0

86,0

81,0

80,0

82,0

83,0

84,0

75,0

78,0

83,0

85,0

Séries
82,0 84,0
81,0 86,0
84,0 83,0
79,0 84,0
89,0 88,0
88,0 82,0
79,0 84,0
80,0 82,0
80,0 83,0
86,0 80,0
82,0 81,0
87,0 81,0
750 81,0
77,0 84,0
78,0 81,0
84,0 74,0
84,0 85,0
84,0 85,0
91,0 76,0
84,0 72,0
81,0 78,0
77,0 84,0
84,0 82,0
72,0 81,0
81,0 84,0
82,0 79,0

83,0

83,0

84,0

87,0

85,0

81,0

77,0

82,0

82,0

87,0

85,0

84,0

83,0

85,0

87,0

84,0

86,0

79,0

89,0

80,0

81,0

81,0

87,0

91,0

83,0

85,0

81,0

86,0

83,0

89,0

83,0

88,0

86,0

84,0

82,0

85,0

85,0

83,0

86,0

86,0

83,0

83,0

72,0

93,0

89,0

88,0

82,0

89,0

83,0

78,0

Total
501,0

499,0

499,0

498,0

498,0

497,0

497,0

497,0

497,0

496,0

496,0

496,0

495,0

495,0

494,0

494,0

494,0

494,0

494,0

493,0

493,0

493,0

493,0

492,0

492,0

492,0



FETir

CDF 25/50 m 20717

Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717

Liste des Inscriptions

Salison 2071620717

500 Pistolet 50 métres Seniors 1 |

Quota CDF = 56

Edité le 19 jun 20717 & 2178 - page & -

Place

|:| 105
D 106
|:| 107
|:| 108
D 109
|:| 110
|:| 111
D 112
|:| 113
|:| 114
D 115
|:| 116
|:| 117
D 118
|:| 119
|:| 120
D 121
|:| 122
|:| 123
D 124
|:| 125
|:| 126
D 127
|:| 128
|:| 129
D 130

Nom / Prénom
CERUTTI Florent

CHAPUIS Vincent
KABANETS Alexandre
WETZEL Frédéric
AMAT Jérome
BASSET Yannick
ZUANIGH Thomas
MARGUERIT Philippe
PARAPONARIS Théo
SINSEAU Jean-Pierre
FILAR Ludwig
LEFORESTIER Alain
HULOT Guillaume
RUBINI Quentin
TOUILLET Alix
BLONDEL Pierre-Hugues
ROSSIGNOL Xavier
GUIMBAUD Guillaume
MICHEL Thomas
ALBUQUERQUE Eric
GAGNARD Romain
SARDA Alexandre
AGUILHON Fabrice
MERLE Stéphan
CADOUX Rémi

CASSAR Thierry

Association / Ligue

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

J.G.S.N.-TIR
BOURGOGNE

CLUB TIREURS 12e
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S.E. COLMAR
ALSACE

S.T. PAYS D'OLMES
MIDI-PYRENEES

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE
PICARDIE

C.T. GRENOBLOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T.S. FRASNOY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T.M.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T. MONTGERON
ILE DE FRANCE

TIR VALLEE DE L'HERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

CSAD CHATELLERAULT
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. MONTEREAU
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.S.B.L.V.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. AUTUNOISE
BOURGOGNE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. DECIZOIS
BOURGOGNE

S.T. CASTELNAUDARY
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

CAHORS TIR SPORTIF
MIDI-PYRENEES

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

84,0

77,0

81,0

75,0

79,0

72,0

81,0

78,0

78,0

87,0

84,0

82,0

82,0

81,0

80,0

75,0

80,0

85,0

75,0

72,0

84,0

79,0

83,0

81,0

77,0

75,0

81,0

82,0

78,0

75,0

75,0

86,0

83,0

75,0

80,0

82,0

82,0

68,0

84,0

87,0

78,0

81,0

79,0

79,0

84,0

84,0

88,0

81,0

78,0

80,0

78,0

77,0

Séries
81,0 82,0
82,0 83,0
86,0 79,0
81,0 88,0
86,0 82,0
780 91,0
87,0 80,0
87,0 81,0
86,0 73,0
73,0 82,0
78,0 76,0
79,0 83,0
76,0 81,0
77,0 82,0
80,0 81,0
87,0 78,0
84,0 80,0
79,0 68,0
80,0 78,0
78,0 79,0
77,0 72,0
850 81,0
78,0 81,0
84,0 75,0
86,0 79,0
70,0 84,0

80,0

82,0

86,0

81,0

80,0

78,0

79,0

75,0

83,0

80,0

85,0

83,0

70,0

77,0

78,0

83,0

74,0

78,0

80,0

77,0

76,0

71,0

79,0

78,0

88,0

81,0

83,0

84,0

80,0

88,0

86,0

83,0

77,0

89,0

83,0

79,0

76,0

84,0

85,0

74,0

80,0

73,0

79,0

85,0

77,0

83,0

76,0

76,0

73,0

72,0

Total
491,0

490,0

490,0

488,0

488,0

488,0

487,0

485,0

483,0

483,0

481,0

479,0

478,0

478,0

477,0

477,0

476,0

474,0

474,0

473,0

473,0

473,0

472,0

470,0

469,0

468,0



FETir

CDF 25/50 m 20717

Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717

Liste des Inscriptions

Salison 2071620717

500 Fistolet 50 métres Seniors 7

Quota CDF = 56

Edité le 19 jun 20717 & 2178 - page 6 -

(N I A ) A I I

Place
131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

Nom / Prénom
DEFER Jean-Frangois

FONTES Cédric
BUCZYK Joffrey

GUERIN Michel

PERETTE Jean-Christophe

DOOM Jonathan
LAURENT Lilian
FOURNEAU Mickaél
BATICLE Sébastien
ROTA Olivier
MARTINEZ Grégory
BRILLAND Sébastien
DUSSOLLE Sylvain
GROS Fabrice
LESPAGNOL Grégoire
PILLAYRE Philippe
CHAUSSY Loic
DELERIS Lilian
PARMENT Jéréme
HERR Fabien
FOICHAT Martin
LAURENCE Eric
CLAUDE Olivier

MARY Julien

Association / Ligue

AS.C.V.
ILE DE FRANCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

A.T. VICTOR HUGO
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

CLUB DE TIR GENILLE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T.S. LE CATEAU
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ESCOPETTE PICARDE
PICARDIE

CARAB. VERTOLAYAISE
AUVERGNE

A.S.T. POISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

ATLANTIC TIR CLUB
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. REG MORET LOING
ILE DE FRANCE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

AMICALE TIR CHENOU
ILE DE FRANCE

CAHORS TIR SPORTIF
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T.S.M.
LYONNAIS

A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE
LORRAINE

S.T. COGNAC
POITOU-CHARENTES

ASS. PONTOISE T.S.
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T.S.LYON
LYONNAIS

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

-- Fin --
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Séries
79,0 82,0
79,0 76,0
76,0 83,0
62,0 81,0
74,0 79,0
79,0 750
74,0 78,0
70,0 73,0
72,0 83,0
81,0 78,0
79,0 72,0
68,0 78,0
81,0 64,0
74,0 81,0
62,0 72,0
850 77,0
77,0 70,0
73,0 78,0
76,0 67,0
61,0 72,0
57,0 69,0
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68,0 74,0
73,0 71,0
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